
50 172 ₱8,500

52 360 ₱5,000

30 1,140 ₱44,000

500 2,000 ₱57,000

3,

1
2

1 3
2
3
4
5
6
7

0
50

Maternal & Child Care

Basic Education & Literacy

Economic & Community Dev't

Peace & Conflict Resolution

Disease Prevention & Treatment

Water & Sanitation

Water & Sanitation

₱0.00

Pictures of each of the above projects with at least FIVE Rotarians MUST be posted in the 

FACEBOOK for it to be validated District Communication Officer (DisCom)
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INSTRUCTIONS IN HOW TO USED THIS FORM:
Do not fill-up this form  if you have not yet completed the SUMMARY OF MONTHLY REPORT.
Dates will appear only if you have inputed it in the SUMMARY OF MONTHLY REPORT.

Follow instruction, as it appears, in the YELLOW shaded area, on the data(as needed.

The tabulation below is programmed based on the above inputs

MONTH-END PROJECT PERFORMANCE REVIEW:

0
82

500

₱114,500.00632 3,672

AREAS OF FOCUS covered:

TOTAL MEASURABLE IMPACTS:

Project Fund Raised:

₱0.00
₱49,000.00
₱57,000.00

₱0.00
₱8,500.00

0

Volunteer Hours

0
1,500
2,000

0
172
0

Beneficiaries

MONTHLY REPORT ON PROJECTS COMPLETED & TURNED-OVER
Project Completed by the Rotary Club of:

Calbayog

Club President:

Vivian Jumadao

Club Secretary:

Irene P. Obong

Area:

3-A

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

8 01/00/1900

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

Supporting the Environment Rotary Club &/or Partners

Global or District Grants

Project Title: Name of Beneficiary:

Project Title: Name of Beneficiary:

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

7 01/00/1900

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

Supporting the EnvironmentWater & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners

Global or District Grants

Project Title: Name of Beneficiary:

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

6 01/00/1900

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

Supporting the Environment

Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

Supporting the Environment

Project Title: Name of Beneficiary:

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

5 01/00/1900

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

Supporting the Environment

4
January 01-

31, 2021

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

Rotary Club &/or Partners

Global or District Grants

Name of Beneficiary:Project Title: COVID-19 Response: Turnover of vitamins and other supplements senior citizens and kids in isolation

Project Title: Virtual DG's Visit Name of Beneficiary: members of the Rotary Club of Calbayog

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

3
January 30, 

2021

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment Supporting the Environment

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution Disease Prev'tion & Treatment Water & Sanitation
January 22, 

2021
1

Global or District Grants

2
January 28, 

2021

Maternal & Child Care Basic Education & Literacy Economic & Community Dev't Peace & Conflict Resolution

Project Title: Special Online Class for Grade VII students

Disease Prev'tion & Treatment

Project Title: Fundraising Initiative: Rotary Service Partners Name of Beneficiary: communities in and out of Calbayog

DATE: PROJECT FUNDING from:

Global or District Grants

Water & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners

Global or District Grants

Water & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners

Global or District Grants

Water & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners

Supporting the Environment 0 0 ₱0.00

Report for Month of:

Jan-21

Date Report Submited:

February 14, 2021

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted

Supporting the Environment

Supporting the EnvironmentWater & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners

Global or District Grants

Name of Beneficiary: Grade VII students of CCNHS

Post  successful club projects, with details about activities, volunteer hours , and funds 

raised , on Rotary.org
5

Use  Rotary’s brand guidelines, templates , People of Action  campaign materials, 

and related resources

6

Water & Sanitation Rotary Club &/or Partners


