MONTHLY REPORT ON PROJECTS COMPLETED & TURNED-OVER																	
Pro	ect Completed	d by the Rotary Club of:		Club Presid		Club Secretary:					Area: Report for Month of:					Date Report Submited:	
	Cal	bayog	Vivian Jumadao				Irene P. Obong					3-A Jan			n-21 February 14, 20		February 14, 2021
DATE: Input the i			<i>iformatic</i>	area an	rea and follow the COMMENT instruction					on as it become h			ighlighted		PROJECT FUNDING from:		
		Maternal & Child Care	Basic Educati	on & Literacy Econo	omic & Commu	unity Dev't Pea	ace & Cont	flict Resolution	Disease Prev'tic	on & Treatment	Wa	iter & S	anitation	Support	ing the Environm	ent	Rotary Club &/or Partners
1	January 22, 2021								50 172	₱8,500							Global or District Grants
	2021	Project Title: COVID-19	Response: 1	Furnover of vitar	nins and of	ther supple	ments			ame of B	enefici	iary:	senior citiz	zens an	d kids in iso	latio	n
	DATE:	Input the ir	ıformatio	area an	rrea and follow the COMMENT instruc					on as it become highlighted					PROJECT FUNDING from:		
2	January 28, 2021	Maternal & Child Care	Basic Educati	on & Literacy Econo	omic & Commu	unity Dev't Pea	ace & Cont	flict Resolution	Disease Prev'tic	on & Treatment	Wa	iter & S	anitation	Support	ing the Environm	ent	Rotary Club &/or Partners
			52 360	₱5,000													Global or District Grants
	2021	Project Title: Special Or	nline Class fo	or Grade VII stud	lents					ame of B	enefici	iary:	Grade VII	studen	ts of CCNHS	5	
	DATE: Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted PROJECT FUND														PROJECT FUNDING from:		
	January 30, 2021	Maternal & Child Care	Basic Educati	on & Literacy Econo	omic & Commu	unity Dev't Pea	ace & Cont	flict Resolution	Disease Prevition	on & Treatment	Wa	iter & S	anitation	Support	ing the Environm	ent	Rotary Club &/or Partners
3			30 1,140	₱44,000													Global or District Grants
	2021	Project Title: Virtual DG's Visit ame of Beneficiary: members of the Rotary Club of Calbayog											lbayog				
DATE: Input the information in the "YELLOW" area and follow the COMMENT instruction as it become highlighted PROJECT FUNDING from															PROJECT FUNDING from:		
			Basic Educati				-		Disease Prev'tic				anitation		ing the Environm	ent	Rotary Club &/or Partners
4	January 01- 31, 2021			500) 2,000 ₱	57,000											Global or District Grants
		Project Title: Fundraisi	ng Initiative:	Rotary Service	Partners					ame of B	enefici	iary:	communit	ies in a	nd out of Ca	lbayo	og
	DATE:	Input the ir	ıformatio	on in the "YE	LLOW"	area an	d follo	w the CO	MMENT i	nstructi	on as	it be	come hi	ghlia	hted	P	PROJECT FUNDING from:
		Maternal & Child Care	Basic Educati	on & Literacy Econo	omic & Commu	unity Dev't Pea	ace & Cont	flict Resolution	Disease Prev'tic	n & Treatment	Wa	iter & S	anitation	Support	ing the Environm	ent	Rotary Club &/or Partners
5	01/00/1900																Global or District Grants
		Project Title:								ame of B	enefici	iary:					
Г	DATE:	Input the ir	ıformatio	on in the "YE	LLOW"	area an	d follo	w the CO	MMENT i	nstructi	on as	it be	ecome hi	ghlig	hted	P	PROJECT FUNDING from:
		Maternal & Child Care	Basic Educati	on & Literacy Econo	omic & Commu	unity Dev't Pea	ace & Cont	flict Resolution	Disease Prev'tic	on & Treatment	Wa	iter & S	anitation	Support	ing the Environm	ent	Rotary Club &/or Partners
6	01/00/1900																Global or District Grants
		Project Title:								ame of B	enefici	iary:					
Г	DATE:	Input the ir	ıformatio	on in the "YE	LLOW"	area an	d follo	w the CO	MMENT i	nstructi	on as	it be	ecome hi	ghlig	hted	P	PROJECT FUNDING from:
7	01/00/1900	Maternal & Child Care	Basic Educati	on & Literacy Econo	omic & Commu	unity Dev't Pea	ace & Cont	flict Resolution	Disease Prevition	on & Treatment	Wa	iter & S	anitation	Support	ing the Environm	ent	Rotary Club &/or Partners
																3	, Global or District Grants
		Project Title: ame of Beneficiary:															
	DATE:	Input the ir	ıformatio	on in the "YE	LLOW"	area an	d follo	w the CO	MMENT i	nstructi	on as	it be	ecome hi	ighlighted		Р	PROJECT FUNDING from:
		Maternal & Child Care	Basic Educati	on & Literacy Econo	omic & Commu	unity Dev't Pea	ace & Con	flict Resolution	Disease Prev'tic	on & Treatment	Wa	iter & S	anitation	Support	ing the Environm	ent	Rotary Club &/or Partners
8	01/00/1900																Global or District Grants
Project Title: ame of Beneficiary:																	
	MON	TH-END PROJE	CT PERF	ORMANCE	REVIE	W:		INSTR	UCTION	NS IN F	IOW	то	USED '	гні	S FORM	:	
		ation below is pro					1										OF MONTHLY REPORT.
AREAS OF FOCUS covered: Beneficiaries Volunteer Hours Project Fund Raised: 2 Dates will appear only if you have inputed it in the SUMMARY OF MONTHLY																	
1		ternal & Child Care	0	0		₱0.0			llow instruction, as it appears, in the YELLOW shaded area, on the data(as needed.								
2		lucation & Literacy	82	1,500		₱49,000.00			ictures of each of the above projects with at least FIVE Rotarians MUST be posted in the								
3		& Community Dev't Conflict Resolution	500	2,000	Ť	₱ <u>57,000.00</u> ₱0.00		FACEBOO	CEBOOK for it to be validated District Communication Officer (DisCom) st successful club projects, with details about activities, volunteer l						m)		
4		ention & Treatment	0 50	0 172		₽0.0 ₱8,500.0			on Rotai		us, WI	iui u	ziuns uDe	jui u		oiu	neer nours, una junas
6		Water & Sanitation	0	0		10, <u>5</u> 00.0 ₹0.0							_		_		
7		ng the Environment	0	0		₹0.0		Use Rot	5	0	eline	s, tei	nplates	, Pe o	ple of Ac	tion	a campaign materials,
TOTAL MEASURABLE IMPACTS			632	3,672	₱11	4,500.0	0	and rela	ited resou	rces							
			•	0,1		1/0											